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NCQMA	-	RACE	#	7					August	7,	2018

Red	Rookie	Class	
Event Start Finish Driver

A-Main	#	1 3 1 Marley	Snowen
A-Main	#	1 1 2 Levi	Ramirez
A-Main	#	1 4 3 Cale	Weavil
A-Main	#	1 2 4 Chase	Ramirez

A-Main	#	2 1 1 Matthew	Turse
A-Main	#	2 3 2 John	Chenier
A-Main	#	2 2 3 Maddox	Polce
A-Main	#	2 4 4 Connor	Cremer

Sr.	Honda	Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 3 1 Caroline	Loden 60
A-Main 2 2 Turner	Wiand 57
A-Main 6 3 Delana	Hodge 54
A-Main 5 4 George	Phillips 51
A-Main 4 5 Brady	Fabian DNF 48
A-Main 1 6 Caleb	Edington DNF 45
A-Main 7 7 Cole	Burkhart DNF 42

Jr.	Honda	Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 6 1 Case	James 60
A-Main 3 2 Jaxson	Merrifield 57
A-Main 8 3 Blake	Prall 54
A-Main 1 4 Tony	Polce,	Jr. 51
A-Main 4 5 Beckett	Wiand 48
A-Main 7 6 Davin	Roberts 45
A-Main 5 7 Weston	Freeman 42
A-Main 10 8 Ryan	Hodge 39
A-Main 2 9 Coleman	Hunt 36
A-Main 9 10 Cameron	Cox DNF 33

Hvy.	Honda	Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 5 1 Justin	Oplinger 60
A-Main 2 2 Brady	Allum 57
A-Main 6 3 Maci	Burkhart 54
A-Main 3 4 Alex	Reling 51
A-Main 7 5 Riley	Gleason 48
A-Main 8 6 Lacey	Houghton 45
A-Main 4 7 Christopher	Oplinger 42
A-Main 1 8 Benjamin	Rogers 39
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Blue	Rookie	Class
Event Start Finish Driver
A	Main 1 1 Braden	Jones
A	Main 2 2 Max	Reaves
A	Main 3 3 Olivia	Moreau
A	Main 6 4 Greyson	Harris
A	Main 5 5 Tristan	Hurley
A	Main 4 6 Ava	Snowdon

Sr.	Animal	Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 1 1 Brady	Fabian 60
A-Main 3 2 ColeBurkhart 57
A-Main 2 3 George	Phillips 54
A-Main 4 4 Caleb	Edington DNF 51

Jr.	Animal	Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 2 1 Ryan	Hodge 60
A-Main 4 2 Case	James 57
A-Main 5 3 Davin	Roberts 54
A-Main 1 4 Tony	Polce.	Jr. 51
A-Main 3 5 Blake	Prall DNF 48

Hvy	160	Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 3 1 Alex	Reling 60
A-Main 4 2 Christopher	Oplinger 57
A-Main 2 3 Lacey	Houghton 54
A-Main 6 4 Maci	Burkhart DNF 51
A-Main 1 5 Riley	Gleason DNF 48
A-Main 5 6 Benjamin	Rogers DNS 45

Lt.	160	Class
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 3 1 Turner	Wiand 	 60
A-Main 1 2 Cole	Burkhart 57
A-Main 4 3 Ethan	Burdett 54
A-Main 2 4 Brady	Fabian 51

NM	=	Non	Member	no	points	awarded Total	Cars	58


